
South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | GLENELG UNDER 16 TEAM SHEET

Glenelg Under 16

TEAM A

vs West Adelaide Under 16s

TEAM B

d102a8

GAME CODE

2023

SEASON

Torrens University SANFL Under 16

GRADE

ACXD5 / ACKP5

GROUND

06 Apr 2023

DATE

5:15 pm

TIME

3

ROUND

TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16

NO. PLAYERS DOB PLAYER SIGNATURES

1 Isaiah Clothier1 07/11/2007

2 Mason Hall2 09/10/2007

3 Harry Hosking4 20/02/2007

4 Timothy Alver5 15/06/2007

5 Luke Candy7 16/05/2007

6 Reuben Brookes10 03/03/2007

7 Jimmy Hele12 28/10/2008

8 Cooper Bray13 15/05/2007

9 Nick Foster14 12/07/2007

10 Harry Franz15 27/11/2008

11 Angus Welsby18 12/04/2007

12 Campbell Will19 22/06/2007

13 Max Atkin20 04/06/2008

14 Patrick Hutchins22 19/07/2007

15 Max Sweet23 09/05/2007

16 Curtis Alsop24 26/12/2007

17 Jacob McNicol25 28/06/2008

18 Charlie Brodie29 13/12/2007

19 Darby Fitzgerald30 08/01/2007

20 Ned McCarthy31 23/09/2007

21 Hamish Davies32 24/08/2007

22 Reed Francis-Nia Nia35 03/07/2007

23 Oliver Fitzgerald37 16/04/2007

24 Gabriel Patterson40 26/03/2008

25 Rex Jones42 07/03/2007

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

COACH: Dwaine Kretschmer

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR:

STEWARD:

RUNNER:

RUNNER:

PHYSIO:

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1:

TRAINER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4:

FIELD UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE:

UMPIRE ESCORT:

TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16 TEAM B: West Adelaide Under 16s

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:

Talent Manager
Jarred Chaplin

Talent Manager
Grant Wyman

Talent Manager
Darren Trevena

Talent Manager
Silvio Iasiello

Talent Manager
Logan Stevens

Talent Manager
Geogia McLeod

Talent Manager
Craig Goodenough

Talent Manager
Shane Worner



South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | WEST ADELAIDE UNDER 16S TEAM SHEET

Glenelg Under 16

TEAM A

vs West Adelaide Under 16s

TEAM B

d102a8

GAME CODE

2023

SEASON

Torrens University SANFL Under 16

GRADE

ACXD5 / ACKP5

GROUND

06 Apr 2023

DATE

5:15 pm

TIME

3

ROUND

TEAM B: West Adelaide Under 16s

NO. PLAYERS DOB PLAYER SIGNATURES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR:

STEWARD:

RUNNER:

RUNNER:

PHYSIO:

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1:

TRAINER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4:

FIELD UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE:

UMPIRE ESCORT:

TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16 TEAM B: West Adelaide Under 16s

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:


