South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | GLENELG UNDER 16

TEAM SHEET

Glenelg Under 16 vs				West Adelaide Under 16s					d102a8	
						FEAM B			GAME CODE	
2023			ty SANFL Under 16		ACXD5 / ACKP5	06 Apr 2		5:15 pm	3	
	SEASON	GF	ADE		GROUND	DATE		TIME	ROUND	
	Glenelg Under 16									
NO.	PLAYERS	DOB	PLAYER SIGNATURES	PP	GOALS	BEHINDS	BEST	YEL. CARD	RED CAR	
1 1	Isaiah Clothier	07/11/2007					_			
2 2	Mason Hall	09/10/2007								
3 4	Harry Hosking	20/02/2007								
4 5	Timothy Alver	15/06/2007								
5 7 6 10	Luke Candy Reuben Brookes	16/05/2007 03/03/2007								
7 12	Jimmy Hele	28/10/2008					_			
8 13	Cooper Bray	15/05/2008								
9 14	Nick Foster	12/07/2007								
0 15	Harry Franz	27/11/2008								
11 18	Angus Welsby	12/04/2007					_			
2 19	Campbell Will	22/06/2007					_			
3 20	Max Atkin	04/06/2008								
4 22	Patrick Hutchins	19/07/2007								
5 23	Max Sweet	09/05/2007								
6 24	Curtis Alsop	26/12/2007					_			
7 25	Jacob McNicol	28/06/2008					_			
8 29	Charlie Brodie	13/12/2007					_			
9 30	Darby Fitzgerald	08/01/2007								
20 31	Ned McCarthy	23/09/2007					_			
21 32	Hamish Davies	24/08/2007								
2 35	Reed Francis-Nia Nia	03/07/2007								
3 37	Oliver Fitzgerald	16/04/2007								
4 40	Gabriel Patterson	26/03/2008								
25 42	Rex Jones	07/03/2007								
26										
27										
28										
29										
30										
	waine Kretschmer			TRAINER 2: Shane Worner						
	сн: _Jarred Chaplin			MEDICAL/WATER 1:						
ASST. COACH:Grant Wyman										
	сн:									
TEAM MNG				MEDICAL/WATER 3:						
STEWARD.	Darren Trevena									
RUNNER:	Silvio lasiello			FIELD UMPIRE:						
RUNNER:				GOAL UMPIRE:						
PHYSIO: Logan Stevens Geogia McLeod				GOAL UMPIRE:						
DOCTOR:				BOUNDARY UMPIRE:						
	Craig Goodenough			UMPIRE ESCORT:						
	Glenelg Under 16	_			B: West Adelaide					
GOA	ALS BE	HINDS	TOTAL		OALS	BEHINDS		TOTAL		
Q1				Q1						
22				Q2						
Q3				Q3						
24 T				Q4				_		
Т				Т						
INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]				INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]						
OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER				OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER						
	[Notes]				[Notes]					

South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | WEST ADELAIDE UNDER 16S

	Glenelg Under 16 vs			West Adelaide Under 16s TEAM B					d102a8											
		sity SANFL Under 16		GROUND	_	06 Apr 2023		3 ROUND												
τεαμ β.	West Adelaide Un	der 16s																		
NO.	PLAYERS		DOB	PLAYER SIGNATURES	PP	GOALS	BEHINDS	BEST	YEL. CARD	RED CARD										
1																				
2																				
3																				
4																				
5																				
6																				
7																				
8								_												
9																				
10								_												
11																				
12 13								_												
13																				
15								_												
16																				
17																				
18																				
19																				
20																				
21																				
22																				
23																				
24																				
25																				
26								_												
27																				
28																				
29								_												
30																				
COACH:					TRAINER 2:															
	ASST. COACH:				MEDICAL/WATER 1:															
ASST. COACH:				MEDICAL/WATER 2:																
	ASST. COACH:				MEDICAL/WATER 3:															
	R:				MEDICAL/WATER 4:															
	PHYSIO:																			
	DOCTOR:					BOUNDARY UMPIRE:UMPIRE ESCORT:														
TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16						: West Adelaide														
GOA	LS	BEHINDS		TOTAL		DALS	BEHINDS		TOTAL											
Q1					Q1															
Q2					Q2															
Q3					Q3															
Q4					Q4 T															
						1 Illingaine Te	idara Carebe i	00 Ad	4											
INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only] OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER				INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only] OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER																
										[Notes]										[Notes]
										TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE:					UMPIRE SIGNATURE:					